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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Cadmium

Can be labelled with thermal transfer printers
Can be printed with plotter

Can be written with dot-matrix printer

Can be written with laser printer

Function

Halogen

Length

Material

-1 -

1677160000

MF 10/5 MC NEUTRAL
Connector markers, L x W: 10 x 5 mm, Polyamide

66, white
4008190475505
600 pc(s).

no
No

Yes

No

No

Connector markers
no

10 mm

Polyamide 66

Weidmiiller 3¢
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Material colour white
Material colour according to resistance code 9

Max. temperature, continuous 100 °C
Min. temperature, continuous -40 °C
Pin can be written (STI) Yes
Pitch 5 mm
PrintJet Yes
Printed characters without
Silicone no
Speed marking laser Yes
Type of printing Neutral
UL 94 flammability class V2
Width 5 mm
Approvals institutes . (‘_\,
L i
PS
ME25
STEP 1677160000_20993 MF_10-5_MC_STP.stp
eClass 4.1 24-19-02-19
eClass 5.0 27-14-11-37
eClass 5.1 27-14-11-37

Similar products

1856760000 MF 10/10 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 10 x 10 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1854510000 MF 10/5 MC CABUR Connector markers, L x W: 10 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1677220000 MF 10/6 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 10 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1868440000 MF 10/8 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 10 x 8 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1677180000 MF 12/5 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 12 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1854520000 MF 12/5 MC CABUR Connector markers, L x W: 12 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1907530000 MF 4/5.2 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 4 x 5.2 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1954050000 MF 5/10 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 10 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1877690000 MF 5/4 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 4 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1816250000 MF 5/5 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1816260000 MF 5/6 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1877680000 MF 5/7,5 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 7.5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1677140000 MF 8/5 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 8 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1889190000 MF-SI 10/5 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 10 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1889800000 MF-SI 10/5-6,5 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 10 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1889260000 MF-SI 10/6 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 10 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
1889780000 MF-SI 7/5-6,5 MC NEUTRAL Connector markers, L x W: 7 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, white
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1889180000
1889240000
1924270000
1816240000
1924280000
1924290000
1924260000
1877730000
1011430000
1816270000
1011410000
1816280000
1816290000
1011420000
1692270000
1692290000
1716800000
1716840000
1716820000
1957350000
1957340000
1957330000
1856780000
1877720000
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MF-SI 8/5 MC NEUTRAL
MF-SI 8/6 MC NEUTRAL
MF-W 5/5 MINI MC BL
MF-W 5/5 MINI MC NEUTR.
MF-W 5/5 MINI MC GE
MF-W 5/5 MINI MC GN
MF-W 5/5 MINI MC RT
MF-W 9/4 MC NEUTRAL
MF-W 9/4.2F MC NE WS
MF-W 9/5 MC NEUTRAL
MF-W 9/5.2F MC NE WS
MF-W 9/5F MC NEUTRAL
MF-W 9/6 MC NEUTRAL
MF-W 9/6.2F MC NE WS
MF-WO 12/5 MC NEUTRAL
MF-WO 12/6 MC NEUTRAL
MF-WO 5/5 MC NEUTRAL
MF-WO 9/5 MC NEUTRAL
MF-WO 9/6 MC NEUTRAL
MFF 10/6 MC NEUTRAL BL
MFF 10/6 MC NEUTRAL GE
MFF 10/6 MC NEUTRAL GN
MFF 10/6 MC NEUTRAL
MFF 9/4 MC NEUTRAL

Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:

8 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
8 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, Blue

5 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, yellow
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, green
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, red

9 x 4 mm, Polyamide 66, white
9, Polyamide 66, white

9 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
9, Polyamide 66, white

9 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
9 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, white
9, Polyamide 66, white

12 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
12 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
9 x 5 mm, Polyamide 66, white
9 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, white
10 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, Blue
10 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, yellow
10 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, green
10 x 6 mm, Polyamide 66, white
9 x 4 mm, Polyamide 66, white
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